2017-20220 0 00000 00doodoogt
Jooobotgdd

Ooon

googn
www.chinabaogao.com



{$homepage}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

oot

goobbbobogzoly-2022 oo bobboooooooonbobobboooo
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbuooooooooon

0 0O 0O O O http://bacgao.chinabaogao.com/hulianwang/255016255016.html

O0000o00bo0O:72000 0O0O0O0O072000 OOOOOO: 7500
000 0O : 400-007-6266 010-86223221
000 O : sale@chinabaogao.com

ggo:0o

goobboopbrROOUOOOOODOODODOOO0O0O0O0ODLDOODDODOOO0OO0OUDbOOD
HEN


{$url}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

Joobogboogogn

goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
O0000obooboooboweb200 0000000000 O0OODDODO0ODODOODODOO
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobboooooobbbobboooooobobbzobbboooooon
goobbob40bDbbbooooobbopP2PO000bDbbObbO00O0OoUDD D
20150 1040000000 bobobbodoooooboobobooooooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobbobbboooooobbbbtbooooouobbobobo*ubbib®do201sd
30000 bobobooo*cboo+ o000 oo+ ooo
goobbobz0150300bobobodgooouobobbbooooooobP2PO0dggd
goobbopPpOgg3ococo bbb bbooooooboP2PU00dgnoD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobboooooobobobbogo
goobbobbbuoogoobboobbooooooooobo*o™muoooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobobooooooboboon
gobobbbbodzoly-2022L oo ooooooooooboobooogd
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goooooo
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goopbobobbboooooon

goooo

goooboobbododd

l1L.1000000ooobooboo

1.1.1000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

1.1.200

1.1300000

12000000 onoon
12100000000
12200000000
12300000040

130 00oggonon

1.3.100

1.3.2P2P0 [

13300000

1.340000

13500000

1360000000

1370000000

gofz2013-20150 0000000000000
2.12013-20150 0 000000
211000000

212000000

213000000

214000000
2.22013-20150 0 00 00ogooooon
22100000000
22200000000
22300000000
22400000000
22500000000

22e000 000000
22700000000
2.32013-20150 0 00 000oooobon
2310000000000
23.200pP2PO0000DONO
2330000000000

2340 0000000000
23500000000000
2.42013-20150 0 00 000oooobon



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

2410 000000000000
242000 0000000DbDODO
2430000000000 noboon
2440 000000000000
24500 00000000bD0OD
240000 000000O00O0OODO
2.52013-20150 0 00000 obon
2510000000000 b 0D
25.200P2PU0000O0O0DOOU
253000000000 noboon
254000 000000000DODO
2550000000000 oboon
2.62013-20150 0 000 00oooonbon
26100 00000000DLDODO
2620 0000000000OODO
2630000000000 ODDODO
2640 00000000000
265000 0U0oooonoon
goofz2013-20150 0000000000000
31000000

3.1 100000000004
312000000000000
3.13000000000d
3140000000000
3.20000

3.21000000

322000000

323000000

3.24000000

325000000

326000000

3300000
33.100000000agan
3320000000004040n
333U boobboooooon



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

33400000000000
335000000 00ooon

340000

34100000000000
34200000000000
3430000000 00ooogn
3440000000000000

3450 0000000000000
gofz2013-20150 0000000000000
4.12013-20150 0000000000000
4110000000000
4120000000000040

4130 0000000000
4140000000000
4150000000000

4.22013-20150 00000000000 gd
4210 000000000000
42200000000000004

4230 000000000000

4240 000000000000
425000000000000000
42600000000 0O000000
430 000000b0O000ooooooboo
4310000

4320000

4330000

4340000
4.42013-20150 00 00poooooooooad
441000

442000

443000

444000

445000
A4500000000000000

4510 00000000000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

4520000000000
4530000000000
4540000000000
4e00000OO0DOOOO0OOO
4610000000
46200000000
46300000000
46400000000
46500000000
gofz2013-20150 00000000000 ooon
5100000000000
51100000000
51200000000
51300000000
51400000000
s2000bouoooonoboo
5210000000000
5.220000000000

s5.230 0000000000
5240000000000
s.250000000u000agan
5.32013-20150 0000000000000
53100000000
53200000000
533000000
53400000000

sA400 00000000000
5410000000000
542000000000
5430000000000

5440 0000000000

5450 0000000000
s4e000000OOOOO
ssS500000000000uobobon
5510 00000000000Db0OO



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

s 200000000000000
5530000000000 oogn
s 400000000000000
ssS5 5000000000000 gn
500 00DbO0O00ooong

s 100U boooog
se.200bb0boooooon
5630 0000000000
s/000bobouougooooon
Ss.7. 10000000 o0gooon
57200000000000000
sr30nonboouoooagn
Ss.7400000000000000
goo2013-20150 0000000000 ooon
.10 00 uuuggng
6.1.100000000

6.1.20 0000000

6.1.30 00000
6.1400000000
6.22013-20150 0 00000000 ooobobon
6.21000b00dgogonboon
6.220 000000 OoonoboOon
6.230 000 000oooobooDn
6.240 000000000 nDOn
c.250 000 bbdouuuononboon
6.32014-20150 0 000 000oooobon
6.3.10000uoggn
6.3.2000000ouogn
633000 00oouogn
63400000000 gn

c4l 00000 Uooonobon
641000000
64200000000
6430000000000
6.52014-20150 0 00000000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

6.5.10 00 000oogn

6.5.20 00000000
653000 00uougn
654000000000
65500000000

ool DU UOOOn

col U UUIUOUOOODODbODOOO
6.6 100000000

6.6.20 00000
6630000000
6640000000

o500 UUOOUn

e/ Uuoouonbobon

6.7.10 000000 ooobon
6720 00000000 OonnbDOn
6730 0D bUduuooononboon
68l Uiiuoooobobon
681000000000 Oonon
68200000000 nOn
6830 0000l UOUoooboOoDn
6840 000U UO0O0O0OODODO
goofz2013-20150 00000000000 ooon
7100000000
7110000004004
71200000000
71300000000
71400000000
71500000000
7.22013-20150 0 000 0000oooobon
721000000
722000000
723000000
724000000
725000000
726000000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

7.32013-20150 00 0000000000000
73.1000000
732000000
7330000000
734000000
735000000
rA00000D0O0DOO0ODOOOO0
741000000004
742000000
74300000000
/S000000000000odao
7510000000
7520000000000
7530000000
75400000000
755000000

el 0000 0OO0sSwWOTOO
7.6.10 O O Strengths
7.6.200 00 O Weaknessl

7.6.300 O O Opportunitiest]
7.6.40 U O TreatsU
r700000D0O0D0OooOoog
77100 o0ooooon
772000000000
73000000000

A0 0000 oogogo
775000000000

000 poOonoOoooooog
7810000400
782000000
783000000
000201320150 0 0000000000000 0ooOn
8.100doonoad
8.1.100000D0oooooog
gl2ibonooooooooonn



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

.13l bbb noooooogn
81400000 DbObU00oUoUon
s.1s500bnoonougogoagn
glelDODDOUO0OOOOUn
8.2P2P 000
g.2ilpPz2PLU U OUOD0
g.22p2P U UIOUOOODO
g.23P2P 0 UIOUODDDO
g.24p2PL LU U UUOODO
g.25P2P OO DO
g.2eP2P U UIUIUODDODO
830
s3.100bonooooon
8320 0bbbbuouoouoon
s33bbnunouoooon
s34l bbb bouooooon
83500 bbb uoooooon
g3elbbunnououuooogn
g3./dpbboonboooooon
g4l bobuououoon
s4.100bboobouooodn
s420 bbb buooooon
843l bbbbuoooon
s44000DbbDbbOUOUooogn
s450 00 0b0boooooon
g4ec0 DD DODDOUOUOOODO
gogz2013-20150 0000000000 nooooogg
.10 boooogond

9.1.10 00O

9.1.2000

9.1.3P2PU

920 bbbuuuuooobobon
9.2100 00

gigdgogon

200000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

g3goooooon
9.2.20 0
gigdogon
200000
g3dooooooo
9.230 0
gigdgogon
200000
g3ggooooon
9.240 00000
giggoon
g20000n
g3goooooon
925000000
gigdogon
200000
g3dooooooo
9.26000 0
gigdgogon
200000
g3ggooooon
92700 00O
giggoon
g20000n
g3goooooon
o3l bbuuuuuoboboboboog
9.3.10 0
gigdgogon
200000
g3ggooooon
9.3.20 0
giggoon
gz200000
g3doooooon
9.3.30 0



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gigdgogon

200000

g3ggooooon

04000 doUuobbn
941000

gigdogon

200000

94200000

gigdogon

200000

943000

gigdogon

200000

9.4.40 0 36

gigdogon

200000

9450000

gigdogon

200000

00o2013-20150 00000000000 DOO
10.12013-20150 00 0o ooood
1011000000 oboon
10120000000 ooboon
l0.1300uuguouooon
10140 0000000000000
10.22013-20150 0000 oooobooO
l10.210 00000 boon
10220000000 on
1023000000 boon
10240 0000000000
10250000000 oon
10300 0oupoboooboooa
l03.1000dgoouooon
1032000000 nooon
1033000000 gubooobogo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

103400000000 boboon
10350000000 gobooon

103600 UUUAPPOODODONO

lo40 0000 ooboobood

10410000

10.4.20 000

10430000

10440000

o5 nuugoooobooooboood
10510000000 oon

10520 0000000 booboon
l10.53P2PU 00O OODODOOU
1054000000000 bboon
do0obb2017-20220 000 00gooobbooboogo
11100000400 oboon
1111000000000 bobooon

11120 00000000000
1113000000 ooon
112000000000 bbobbodd
1121000000000 000

11220 00000000000

1130 0dgguoooobboooooon
113100000000 boon
11320000000 bon

113300000 onoon
11.3400000P2PODO OO

1135000000 gonoon
11.3.602017-20220 D OO 0dooooooon
1137000000000b0O0DbOO0Od
11.3.8002017-20220 0 U gggupooooodd
11.3.902017-20220 0 0o nooooboogd
11.3.100 2017-20220 OO0 ooooboobooogo
goooo

goobbobbuooooooooon
goooboooo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooboobodgd

goopPz2BOU

gooooooodd
gooboobobbboogooon
gooboboobbooooooon
goobboobooodd
gooboobobbboogooon
goooboobboogo
gooz2015000P2PUOON
goobboboboodd
goobobbooooooobooo
gooboobobboogooon
gobz20400000000000oon
gobz2014000-20150 000000 oobbobboooooon
0 o0o02009-20130 00 P2PULOOOOODOO
gogz2010-2040 000000000
0002011-2040 0000000000
gogigz2011-20140 0000000000000
gogz2011-2040 0000000000000
goo2011-20170 00000000

gz obougoooonboon
g0 doboobboogoooooon
gooz2013d0ooobooooooooboon
o003 0000oobooo/oboobobobon
goofz2013-2040 0000000000000
gobz20400000b00000ooooboon
gobzo400dpnoobouoooooboon
gobz2040000o0boogoooooon
goobbobbbooogooeoubobb
goobz2012-20140 00 0000000000000
goofz2012-2040 0000000000000
gobz2040 000000000000 n
gobzo40oooooodgooon
gobz2040 0000000000000
goo2012-2040 0000000000000 DDOOO



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooboobobbboogooon
goobbobbbodoooooobbobbbooooon
gogobbbobbuooooooobooboodd
gooboboooshboodoodooboooo
gooz2015000poobooooooon
00o02013-20150 0000000

goo2013-2040 000000000 bbooboboogd
gopoz015000boobboooooooboboooboooo
gogpzoisdgoooboodoogon
goozois0ddgoooooodgooon
gopozo0is000oboooooooooon
gobobobbugoooooboon
gooz201500300bonoouogooooooon
gobz20400000000000
gofz2010-20140 000 0000ogon
goobobobobboodoooon
goopbobobbboooooon
gobzo4igpoooboooooooon
gogobbobbbodoooobboobboogd
gobz20400000000000
goobobobobboodooooon
goobbobboooooobbobobbdooooobobobboog
goobbobbboooooobobbobbogoo
gooboobboooogn
goobbobbuooooooooon
gopoz20150000000

gogoz20150000000

gopgoz20150000000

gopoz20150000000
goobz20150000000040
0002013-20140 00 00/000000O00O00O0OODOO
goobobobobooogo

goooboobbododd
gooboobbooooon
gooz201300o0booboogd



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gogbz203ddgponooooogd
goobobobboooooobobobbogo
goobbobobboooogoobobooo
goooboobbododd
goossobobooboooooooooobon
gotr7obbobbooudgooooooboooo
gooboobbooooon
goobobbooooon
gooboobboooogn
gooboobobbboogooon
goobobobobooooooboboon
gobzo4000ponbooooodd
goobboboboodd

goobobobobooogo
goobbobobododzo-3oudun

gooboobodgd

goooboobboogo

goousBlidboooood
gooboobobbboogooon
gobz2040000000000
gooboboboboooBb+uBlD gy
gogoz2015000ponooooogd

goo2017-20220 0000000000000
gofz2013-20150 0000000000000
goobbobbbodoooooboboboogo
00020140Q3-2015Q30 bbb ooooon
00 020140Q3-2015Q30 DO UUU0ouunoon
goo2015Q3b b budgudoonooboooogd
00020140Q3-2015Q30 b bOooouoooon
gogzoisggobooboooodgooooooon
gogoz2oistdgopoobooodoooooboobobood
gopoz015000booboooooooooon
goggozoistguooboodooogobobboodd
goorzopPzPpUdoognd
gopoz20is00ooooboopPPOb0bnononog



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gogoz2ois0dfopooboooooon
gooz2040 000000000000
gobzoidopboobooooogon
goobobobobboodoooon
gooboboobbooooooon
goobobobobboodooooon
goobobobobboodoooon
gooz2015000poobooooooon
gogbzo40ppoboooogon
gobz203dgopoobooooooon
gooboboobbooooooon
goobobobobboodooooon
goobobobobboodoooon
gooboboobbooooooon
gogzoisgdgoooooodd
gobz20400000000000
gopoz20130dgobooooogo
gooboobboooogn
gooboobbooooon
goobobbooooon
gooboobboooogn
gogoz2015000ponooooogd
gobz20400000000000
gobzoigdgoooooodd
gooboobbooooon
goobobbooooon
gooboobboooogn
gooboobbooooon
gopoz2015000000o00ooon
gobz2014000000oo0goon
gopboz2013d0boooooooon
goopbobobbboooooon
gooboobobboogooon
gooboobobbboogooon
goopbobobbboooooon



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gogz2ois0dooooboodooooobooboood

goo2017-20220 000000000 obooOon

goobz2017-20220 0000000 0oooooon

goofz2017-20220 000000000 oooon

oo

U GYZTO

gooooo-
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbbbuodoooooboboodgo

0 00O O O O http://bacgao.chinabaogao.com/hulianwang/255016255016.html


{$url}
http://www.tcpdf.org

